
Реквизиты распорядительного акта о зачислении детей в МБДОУ детский сад №15 

«Улыбка» 

Реквизиты 

распорядительного 

акта 

Наименование 

возрастной 

группы 

№ направления Число 

зачисленных 

детей 

Дата 

зачисления 

Приказ № 30 от 
01.08.2022г. 

1 мл.группа 5956502 
8856502 
7856502 
1956502 
3956502 

5 01.08.2022г. 

 2мл.-средняя 6956502 1 01.08.2022г. 

     

 


